
2017-18

Jackson Elementary Bus Routes 08/16/2017

JES 07-24 (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

07-24 Douglas, Thomas

LEAVE BUS SHOP5:57 am 1

1726 HIGHWAY 16 E6:04 am 2

1840 HIGHWAY 16 EAST6:06 am 3

1896 HIGHWAY 16 E6:07 am 4

1931 HIGHWAY 16 E6:07 am 5

101 BOB THOMAS RD6:13 am 6

205 BOB THOMAS RD6:15 am 7

429 BOB THOMAS ROAD6:17 am 8

445 BOB THOMAS RD6:17 am 9

469 BOB THOMAS ROAD6:22 am 10

485 BOB THOMAS RD6:27 am 11

489 BOB THOMAS RD6:27 am 12

498 BOB THOMAS RD6:28 am 13

513 BOB THOMAS RD6:28 am 14

2090 HIGHWAY 16 E6:31 am 15

2383 HIGHWAY 16 E6:34 am 16

2433 HIGHWAY 16 E6:35 am 17

2481 HIGHWAY 16 E6:38 am 18

2483 HIGHWAY 16 EAST6:38 am 19

2481 HIGHWAY 16 E6:39 am 20

2534 HIGHWAY 16 E6:39 am 21

115 PITTMANS FERRY ROAD6:40 am 22

193 THOMAS FERRY ROAD6:46 am 23

100 DAVE BAILEY RD6:48 am 24

170 DAVE BAILEY RD6:49 am 25

194 DAVE BAILEY ROAD6:49 am 26

235 DAVE BAILEY RD.6:50 am 27

329 DAVE BAILEY RD6:51 am 28

355 DAVE BAILEY RD6:52 am 29

146 DODSON RD6:53 am 30

468 DAVE BAILEY RD6:55 am 31

546 DAVE BAILEY RD6:55 am 32

GILES FERRY RD & LAMARS 

MILL RD

6:56 am 33

414 GILES FERRY RD6:57 am 34

368 GILES FERRY RD6:58 am 35

337 GILES FERRY ROAD6:58 am 36

301 GILES FERRY RD6:59 am 37

288 GILES FERRY RD7:00 am 38

186 HIGHLAND CIR7:00 am 39

178 HIGHLAND CIR7:01 am 40

165 HIGHLAND CIR7:01 am 41

105 HIGHLAND CIR7:02 am 42

111 GILES FERRY RD7:03 am 43

102 GILES FERRY RD7:04 am 44

322 HIGGINS ROAD7:08 am 45

284 HIGGINS RD7:09 am 46

206 HIGGINS RD7:10 am 47

188 HIGGINS RD7:11 am 48

182 HIGGINS RD7:11 am 49

407 GEORGE TATE DR7:23 am 50

441 GEORGE TATE DR7:23 am 51

468 GEORGE TATE DR7:24 am 52

503 GEORGE TATE DR7:24 am 53

566 GEORGE TATE DR7:25 am 54

149 CLYDES WAY7:25 am 55

297 CLYDES WAY7:26 am 56

353 CLYDES WAY7:26 am 57

376 CLYDES WAY7:27 am 58

446 CLYDES WAY7:27 am 59

126 MARY ELLON WAY7:28 am 60

118 MARY ELLON WAY7:28 am 61

110 MARY ELLON WAY7:29 am 62

205 KIRTS RDG7:29 am 63

183 KIRTS RDG7:30 am 64

143 KIRTS RDG7:30 am 65

113 KIRTS RDG7:31 am 66

565 GEORGE TATE DR7:31 am 67

620 GEORGE TATE DR7:32 am 68

HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(0100)

7:33 am 69

JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL (0190)7:36 am 70

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:44 am 71

RETURN TO BUS SHOP7:50 am 72

JES 09-33 (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

09-33 Askew, Debora

LEAVE BUS SHOP6:10 am 1

204 HIGHWAY 87 SOUTH6:19 am 2

230 HIGHWAY 87 S6:20 am 3

245 S HIGHWAY 876:20 am 4

372 HIGHWAY 87 SOUTH6:22 am 5

394 HIGHWAY 87 S6:22 am 6

398 HIGHWAY 87 SOUTH6:23 am 7

420 HIGHWAY 876:24 am 8

451 BEATY CIRCLE6:26 am 9

440 BEATY CIR6:27 am 10

105 BEATY TRL6:27 am 11

122 BEATY TRL6:28 am 12

153 BEATY TRL6:29 am 13

121 PEARLS WAY6:30 am 14

565 BEATY CIRCLE6:32 am 15

571 BEATY CIRCLE6:32 am 16

578 BEATY CIRCLE6:33 am 17

602 BEATY CIRCLE6:33 am 18

497 HIGHWAY 87 SOUTH6:34 am 19

501 HIGHWAY 87 SOUTH6:35 am 20

682 HIGHWAY 876:36 am 21

701 HIGHWAY 87 S6:37 am 22

890 HIGHWAY 87 SOUTH6:40 am 23

931 HIGHWAY 876:41 am 24

152 MT. PLEASANT CHURCH 

ROAD

6:42 am 25

257 MT. PLEASANT CHURCH 

ROAD

6:45 am 26

275 MT PLEASANT CHURCH RD6:45 am 27

458 VICKERS ROAD6:47 am 28

300 VICKERS ROAD6:48 am 29

214 CORK ROAD6:52 am 30

911 SANDY CREEK ROAD6:56 am 31

722 SANDY CREEK ROAD6:58 am 32

430 DOUGLAS CREEK RD7:03 am 33

417 DOUGLAS CREEK RD7:04 am 34

326 DOUGLAS CREEK RD7:04 am 35

320 DOUGLAS CREEK RD7:05 am 36

316 DOUGLAS CREEK RD7:05 am 37

271 DOUGLAS CREEK RD7:06 am 38

140 DOUGLAS CREEK RD7:08 am 39

DOUGLAS CREEK RD & SANDY 

CREEK RD

7:08 am 40

655 RAILROAD AVE7:09 am 41

629 RAILROAD AVE7:10 am 42

609 RAILROAD AVE7:10 am 43

521 RAIL ROAD AVENUE7:11 am 44

354 RILEY ROAD7:13 am 45

303 RILEY ROAD7:14 am 46

251 RILEY RD7:15 am 47

233 RILEY RD7:16 am 48

171 RILEY RD7:17 am 49

120 RILEY RD7:18 am 50

326 HIGGINS RD7:19 am 51

334 HIGGINS RD7:19 am 52

383 HIGGINS RD7:20 am 53

453 HIGGINS ROAD7:21 am 54

385 MACON AVENUE7:28 am 55

HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(0100)

7:33 am 56

JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL (0190)7:36 am 57

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:45 am 58

RETURN TO BUS SHOP7:52 am 59

JES 07-27 (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

07-27 Holtgreven, Michelle

LEAVE BUS SHOP6:15 am 1

404 LEE MADDOX ROAD6:27 am 2

104 WEAVER PASTURE RD6:28 am 3

WEAVER PASTURE RD & 

WEAVERS LAKE FRONT RD

6:30 am 4

337 LEE MADDOX RD6:35 am 5

274 HARBOUR SHORES DR6:37 am 6

281 HARBOUR SHORES DR6:38 am 7

396 HARBOUR SHORES DR6:39 am 8

294 LEE MADDOX RD6:42 am 9

259 LEE MADDOX RD6:43 am 10

226 LEE MADDOX RD6:43 am 11

199 LEE MADDOX ROAD6:44 am 12

123 LEE MADDOX RD6:45 am 13

118 WOODLANDS DR6:46 am 14

134 WOODLANDS DRIVE6:46 am 15

136 WOODLANDS DRIVE6:47 am 16

160 WOODLANDS DRIVE6:47 am 17

162 WOODLANDS DR6:48 am 18

FOREST CT & WOODLANDS DR6:48 am 19

129 POST OAK DR6:49 am 20

121 POST OAK DR6:49 am 21

111 POST OAK DRIVE6:50 am 22

109 POST OAK DRIVE6:50 am 23

100 POST OAK DR6:51 am 24

3143 HIGH FALLS ROAD6:54 am 25

218 GLENN ECHO DRIVE6:56 am 26

124 GLENN ECHO DRIVE6:57 am 27

3156 HIGH FALLS RD6:57 am 28

3276 HIGH FALLS RD6:58 am 29

3442 HIGH FALLS RD7:00 am 30

3500 HIGH FALLS ROAD7:01 am 31

991 MT VERNON CHURCH RD7:03 am 32

2438 BROWNLEE RD7:04 am 33

195 HAMMOND RD7:07 am 34

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.3 Lamar Smith3of
Trip06b.rpt



3099 HIGH FALLS RD7:09 am 35

3099 HIGH FALLS RD7:09 am 36

3086 HIGH FALLS7:10 am 37

3086 HIGH FALLS ROAD7:10 am 38

3084 HIGH FALLS RD7:11 am 39

154 TOM GODDARD RD7:13 am 40

196 TOM GODDARD RD7:14 am 41

487 NATHAN THAXTON RD7:16 am 42

299 W BALL RD7:29 am 43

327 W BALL RD7:30 am 44

HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(0100)

7:33 am 45

JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL (0190)7:36 am 46

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:43 am 47

RETURN TO BUS SHOP7:48 am 48

JES 13-43 Elem Only (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

13-43 Rawls, Nita

DEPART BUS SHOP6:15 am 1

685 FAWN ROAD6:38 am 2

682 FAWN ROAD6:38 am 3

2426 HIGHWAY 42 S6:40 am 4

2389 S HIGHWAY 426:41 am 5

2373 HIGHWAY 42 S6:41 am 6

2146 S HIGHWAY 426:44 am 7

2101 HIGHWAY 42 S6:44 am 8

1973 HIGHWAY 42 S6:46 am 9

500 CENIE ROAD6:49 am 10

299 BEATY CIR6:50 am 11

191 BEATY CIR6:51 am 12

145 WHITEHEAD WAY6:53 am 13

121 WHITEHEAD WAY6:53 am 14

117 WHITEHEAD WAY6:53 am 15

1491 HIGHWAY 42 S6:54 am 16

1553 HIGHWAY 42 S6:56 am 17

335 CENIE RD7:00 am 18

326 CENIE RD7:00 am 19

CENIE RD & GROUP CAMP RD7:01 am 20

285 CENIE ROAD7:01 am 21

288 CENIE RD7:02 am 22

271 CENIE RD7:03 am 23

316 ROUGH ROAD7:08 am 24

235 CENIE ROAD7:14 am 25

CENIE RD & MACK CIR7:14 am 26

CENIE RD & MACK CIR7:15 am 27

115 MT VERNON CHURCH RD7:17 am 28

168 MT VERNON CHURCH RD7:18 am 29

178 MOUNT VERNON CHURCH 

ROAD

7:18 am 30

330 T.W. LEVERETT ROAD7:25 am 31

566 MT VERNON CHURCH RD7:27 am 32

641 MT VERNON CHURCH RD7:28 am 33

670 MT VERNON CHURCH RD7:29 am 34

688 MT VERNON CHURCH RD7:30 am 35

2228 BROWNLEE RD7:34 am 36

2210 BROWNLEE ROAD7:34 am 37

2188 BROWNLEE RD7:35 am 38

2156 BROWNLEE ROAD7:35 am 39

2151 BROWNLEE ROAD7:36 am 40

2011 BROWNLEE RD7:38 am 41

804 BROWNLEE RD7:42 am 42

1598 BROWNLEE RD7:42 am 43

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:45 am 44

RETURN TO BUS SHOP7:55 am 45

JES 98-17 Full Route (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

98-17 Clark, Mike

LEAVE BUS SHOP6:23 am 1

233 FRANKLIN ST6:24 am 2

126 INDIAN SPRINGS STREET6:24 am 3

246 INDIAN SPRINGS STREET6:25 am 4

CROSS ST & INDIAN SPRINGS ST6:25 am 5

INDIAN SPRINGS ST & WATKINS 

ST

6:26 am 6

580 INDIAN SPRINGS ST 16:27 am 7

268 LAKEVIEW RD6:31 am 8

254 LAKEVIEW RD6:31 am 9

LAKE VIEW RD & SHADY LN6:32 am 10

201 LAKEVIEW ROAD6:33 am 11

115 PANTHER WOODS DR6:34 am 12

CREEKSIDE CT & PANTHER 

WOODS DR

6:35 am 13

195 LAKEVIEW RD6:36 am 14

183 LAKE VIEW ROAD6:36 am 15

139 LAKEVIEW RD6:37 am 16

LAKE VIEW RD & SHADY LN6:38 am 17

LAKE VIEW RD & PINEVIEW RD6:38 am 18

161 PINE VIEW RD6:39 am 19

HIGHWAY 16 E & OAK RIDGE 

RD

6:40 am 20

HIGHWAY 16 E & UNNAMED6:40 am 21

1514 HIGHWAY 16 E6:42 am 22

HIGHWAY 16 E & VINING ST6:43 am 23

EDGEWOOD AVE & NELSON ST6:46 am 24

NELSON ST & WATKINS ST6:47 am 25

1019 NELSON ST6:48 am 26

133 MCCASKILL DRIVE6:48 am 27

299 MCCASKILL DR6:49 am 28

456 BRIARCLIFF RD6:50 am 29

336 BRIARCLIFF RD6:51 am 30

285 BRIARCLIFF RD6:51 am 31

673 ST ANDREWS DR6:53 am 32

650 ST ANDREWS DR6:54 am 33

649 ST ANDREWS DR6:54 am 34

543 SAINT ANDREWS DRIVE6:54 am 35

519 ST ANDREWS DR6:55 am 36

639 PARK PLACE DR6:56 am 37

412 PARK PLACE DR6:56 am 38

393 ST ANDREWS DR6:58 am 39

375 ST ANDREWS DR6:58 am 40

355 ST ANDREWS DR6:59 am 41

ST ANDREWS & THORNBURY 

CT

6:59 am 42

133 MCCASKILL DR7:00 am 43

BALL ST & NELSON ST7:02 am 44

565 FRANKLIN ST7:03 am 45

FREEMAN ST & KAY ST7:04 am 46

FREEMAN ST & JOY ST7:04 am 47

557 SOUTH MULBERRY STREET7:06 am 48

522 SOUTH MULBERRY STREET7:06 am 49

744 SOUTH MULBERRY STREET7:08 am 50

795 SOUTH MULBERRY STREET7:08 am 51

825 SOUTH MULBERRY STREET7:09 am 52

ROSLYN LN & S MULBERRY ST7:09 am 53

928 S MULBERRY ST7:10 am 54

962 S MULBERRY ST7:11 am 55

1038 S MULBERRY ST7:11 am 56

HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(0100)

7:14 am 57

JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL (0190)7:17 am 58

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:30 am 59

JES 09-35 Elem Only (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

09-35 Pendergast, Linda

LEAVE BUS SHOP6:28 am 1

271 NATHAN THAXTON RD6:37 am 2

309 NATHAN THAXTON RD6:38 am 3

298 BROOKS RD6:39 am 4

225 BROOKS ROAD6:40 am 5

199 BROOKS ROAD6:40 am 6

182 BROOKS RD6:41 am 7

1818 HIGHWAY 36 W6:53 am 8

1934 HIGHWAY 36 WEST6:55 am 9

199 COOPER RD7:02 am 10

213 LEVI BARNES ROAD7:06 am 11

145 LEVI BARNES RD7:07 am 12

138 CLENDENIN DRIVE7:16 am 13

0 CLENDENIN DR7:16 am 14

MADISON AVE & ROOSEVELT 

BLVD

7:20 am 15

121 MADISON AVENUE7:20 am 16

133 MADISON AVE7:21 am 17

135 MADISON AVENUE7:21 am 18

FORD LN & MADISON AVE7:21 am 19

139 MADISON AVENUE7:22 am 20

147 MADISON AVE7:22 am 21

MADISON AVE & TYLER WAY7:23 am 22

ROOSEVELT BLVD & TYLER 

WAY

7:23 am 23

TRUMAN CT & TYLER WAY7:26 am 24

KENNEDY BLVD & TYLER WAY7:26 am 25

123 KENNEDY BLVD7:27 am 26

1619 HIGHWAY 36 W7:39 am 27

JASMINE DR & RED TIP DR7:40 am 28

308 GRAND MAGNOLIA ST7:41 am 29

261 GRAND MAGNOLIA ST7:41 am 30

202 GRAND MAGNOLIA ST7:41 am 31

CHEROKEE ROSE DR & GRAND 

MAGNOLIA ST

7:42 am 32

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:45 am 33

BACK TO BUS SHOP7:53 am 34

JES 12-40 Elem Only (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

12-40 White, Marvin

JHS BUS LOOP7:14 am 1

454 MACON AVE7:19 am 2

890 HIGHWAY 42 S7:20 am 3

103 STANDARD OIL RD7:20 am 4

920 HIGHWAY 42 S7:21 am 5

HIGHWAY 42 S & OLD 42 UPPER 

& US-23 N & VALLEY HILLS RD

7:22 am 6

1280 HIGHWAY 42 S7:24 am 7

1292 S HIGHWAY 427:25 am 8

HIGHWAY 42 S & WATKINS DR7:26 am 9

134 WATKINS RD7:27 am 10

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.3 Lamar Smith3of
Trip06b.rpt



123 WATKINS RD7:28 am 11

112 PEACHTREE ROAD7:28 am 12

136 RANDALL AVENUE7:29 am 13

140 RANDALL AVE7:30 am 14

144 RANDALL AVE7:30 am 15

154 RANDALL AVENUE7:30 am 16

162 RANDALL AVENUE7:31 am 17

173 RANDALL AVENUE7:31 am 18

176 RANDALL AVE7:32 am 19

108 WATKINS RD7:32 am 20

JAMES MOORE CIR & JAMES 

MOORE DR

7:40 am 21

812 BROWNLEE ROAD7:41 am 22

872 BROWNLEE RD 1047:42 am 23

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:44 am 24

BACK TO BUS SHOP7:50 am 25

JES 05-18 Elem Only (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

05-18 Mattice, Dawn

JHS BUS LOOP7:27 am 1

620 GEORGE TATE DR7:29 am 2

603 GEORGE TATE DR7:29 am 3

580 GEORGE TATE DRIVE7:30 am 4

565 GEORGE TATE DR7:30 am 5

149 CLYDES WAY7:31 am 6

308 CLYDES WAY7:31 am 7

350 CLYDES WAY7:32 am 8

353 CLYDES WAY7:32 am 9

398 CLYDES WAY7:33 am 10

446 CLYDES WAY7:33 am 11

492 CLYDES WAY7:34 am 12

560 CLYDES WAY7:35 am 13

660 CLYDES WAY7:35 am 14

126 MARY ELLON WAY7:35 am 15

112 MARY ELLON WAY7:36 am 16

113 KIRTS RDG7:37 am 17

526 GEORGE TATE DR7:37 am 18

469 GEORGE TATE DR7:38 am 19

441 GEORGE TATE DRIVE7:38 am 20

470 GEORGE TATE DRIVE7:39 am 21

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:42 am 22

RETURN TO BUS SHOP7:48 am 23

JES 02-11 Elem Only (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

02-11 McMichael, Homer (Ted)

JHS BUS LOOP7:29 am 1

BLAKE AVE & BROWNLEE RD7:35 am 2

126 VIEWPOINT RD7:38 am 3

BLAKE AVE & VIEWPOINT RD7:39 am 4

HERITAGE WAY & VIEWPOINT 

RD

7:40 am 5

DOVER RIDGE RD & 

VIEWPOINT RD

7:41 am 6

216 VIEWPOINT DRIVE7:41 am 7

242 OAK HILL DRIVE7:43 am 8

285 OAK HILL DRIVE7:43 am 9

OAKHILL DR & SHORT ST7:43 am 10

115 OAK HILL DRIVE7:44 am 11

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:46 am 12

RETURN TO BUS SHOP7:56 am 13

JES 98-17 Elem Only (AM)

LOCATIONTIME

98-17 Clark, Mike

JHS BUS LOOP7:33 am 1

126 INDIAN SPRINGS STREET7:37 am 2

CROSS ST & INDIAN SPRINGS ST7:37 am 3

162 WATKINS ST7:38 am 4

220 WATKINS ST7:38 am 5

FREEMAN ST & KAY ST7:40 am 6

FREEMAN ST & JOY ST7:41 am 7

480 BROWNLEE RD7:42 am 8

JACKSON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (0111)

7:45 am 9

RETURN TO BUS SHOP7:51 am 10

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.3 Lamar Smith3of
Trip06b.rpt


